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200010160003
58601

10/16/2000
08:18:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN, DANA

200010160003
58621

10/16/2000
08:20:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVINS,
REGENA

200010160003
58631

10/16/2000
08:28:51

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAVELLE,
JENNIFER
BISHOP

200010200003
65101

10/20/2000
08:43:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCANNALLY,
PAULA D

200010230003
66911

10/23/2000
08:17:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNCH,
TRACY

200010250003
69951

10/25/2000
08:14:31

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFERS, SUE
A

200010200003
65111

10/20/2000
08:44:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
SUSAN
ELAINE


