Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010160003 58601	10/16/2000 08:18:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN, DANA						Description
200010160003 58621	10/16/2000 08:20:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVINS, REGENA						
200010160003 58631	10/16/2000 08:28:51	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAVELLE, JENNIFER BISHOP						
200010200003 65101	10/20/2000 08:43:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCANNALLY, PAULA D						
200010230003 66911	10/23/2000 08:17:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNCH, TRACY						
200010250003 69951	10/25/2000 08:14:31	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFERS, SUE A						
200010200003 65111	10/20/2000 08:44:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, SUSAN ELAINE						